
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1

BID OPENING
DATE: 6/27/14

CONTRACT NO. 7224
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $1,063,505.34 OK

Iverson Construction, LLC - Not Prequalified $1,170,024.68 Not Prequalified

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,255,313.70 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,513,708.50

 

CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND SILICON PRAIRIE PARKWAY 
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014


