
CONTRACT NO. 7224
DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $8,300.00
10711.0 - TYPE III BARRICADE - EA 2.00 $400.00 $800.00 $440.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS 1.00 $86,500.00 $86,500.00 $100,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT  - CY 11558.00 $15.30 $176,837.40 $12.00
20204.0 - SELECT FILL - TON 2380.00 $5.00 $11,900.00 $4.70
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON 1397.00 $11.60 $16,205.20 $13.25
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY 9630.00 $3.00 $28,890.00 $2.60
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS 
PAVEMENT - LF 69.00 $2.50 $172.50 $2.80
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - LF 60.00 $9.00 $540.00 $10.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE 
SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF 200.00 $2.60 $520.00 $5.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY 9630.00 $0.77 $7,415.10 $0.85
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, 
URBAN TYPE A - SY 1458.00 $1.53 $2,230.74 $1.70
21062.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, 
URBAN TYPE B - SY 8172.00 $1.69 $13,810.68 $1.90
30132.0 - COLD WEATHER PROTECTION 
OF CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 
(POLYETHYLENE) - LF 2320.00 $0.25 $580.00 $19.50
30201.0 - TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - LF 2900.00 $14.50 $42,050.00 $15.50
30207.0 - TYPE 'H' CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - LF 580.00 $16.25 $9,425.00 $17.25

30301.0 - 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF 9900.00 $3.60 $35,640.00 $3.80

30302.0 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF 600.00 $4.00 $2,400.00 $6.10

40101.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 1 - TON 2647.00 $13.25 $35,072.75 $13.25

40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON 1534.00 $14.40 $22,089.60 $13.25
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 - 
TON 850.00 $59.90 $50,915.00 $67.00
90004.0 - REMOVE, SALVAGE AND 
REINSTALL TYPE III BARRICADE - EA 5.00 $270.00 $1,350.00 $580.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON 286.00 $11.00 $3,146.00 $15.75
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL 
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN - L.S. 1.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $1,200.00

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND 

PAGE 1 OF 3



CONTRACT NO. 7224
DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND 

21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL 
INSPECTION - EA 10.00 $350.00 $3,500.00 $400.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - L.S. 1.00 $415.00 $415.00 $5,800.00
21014.0 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH 
CHECK - EA 7.00 $500.00 $3,500.00 $140.00
21015.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE 
STONE BERM - EA 2.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $160.00
21022.0 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE, 
INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF 500.00 $2.65 $1,325.00 $3.00
21025.0 - SILT SOCK - PROVIDE, 
INSTALL & MAINTAIN - LF 60.00 $8.10 $486.00 $9.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL - EA 24.00 $70.00 $1,680.00 $78.00
21057.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - MAINTAIN - EA 48.00 $10.00 $480.00 $11.00
21058.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - REMOVE - EA 24.00 $20.00 $480.00 $22.25
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR 
STORM - TF 2182.50 $0.01 $21.83 $1.00
50413.0 - 18 INCH RCP STORM SEWER 
PIPE  - LF 2182.50 $35.00 $76,387.50 $59.00
50499.0 - CONCRETE COLLAR - EA 1.00 $630.00 $630.00 $440.00
50723.0 - 3'X3' STORM SAS  - EA 13.00 $2,920.00 $37,960.00 $3,600.00
50724.0 - 4'X4' STORM SAS  - EA 4.00 $4,000.00 $16,000.00 $4,100.00
90030.0 - STORM CONTROL - LS 1.00 $300.00 $300.00 $1,200.00
50212.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR 
SANITARY SEWER  - TF 2239.00 $0.01 $22.39 $1.00

50301.0 - 8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER 
PIPE SDR 35 AND SDR 26 - L.F. 1719.00 $40.00 $68,760.00 $47.00
50352.0 - 6 INCH SANITARY SEWER 
LATERAL SDR 26 AND SDR 35 - L.F. 400.00 $40.00 $16,000.00 $47.00
50390.0 - SEWER ELECTRONIC 
MARKERS - EA 12.00 $45.00 $540.00 $52.00
50701.0 - 4' DIA. SANITARY SAS  - EA 9.00 $2,300.00 $20,700.00 $4,100.00
50771.0 - INTERNAL CHIMNEY SEAL  - 
EA 2.00 $365.00 $730.00 $410.00

50791.0 - SANITARY SEWER TAP  - EA 2.00 $925.00 $1,850.00 $2,200.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING  - EA 4.00 $450.00 $1,800.00 $730.00
10703.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR 
WATER MAIN INSTALLATION  - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $877.00 $877.00 $970.00

PAGE 2 OF 3



CONTRACT NO. 7224
DATE: JUNE 27, 2014

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.

CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND 

10913.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR WATER 
MAIN INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $54,000.00 $54,000.00 $25,000.00
70002.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH 
PIPE & FITTINGS  - L.F. 475.00 $70.00 $33,250.00 $96.00
70003.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH 
PIPE & FITTINGS  - L.F. 1400.00 $60.00 $84,000.00 $75.00
70004.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 
INCH PIPE & FITTINGS  - L.F. 10.00 $125.00 $1,250.00 $230.00
70005.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 
INCH PIPE & FITTINGS  - L.F. 350.00 $80.00 $28,000.00 $110.00
70031.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH 
WATER VALVE - EACH 11.00 $1,225.00 $13,475.00 $2,300.00
70032.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 8-INCH 
WATER VALVE - EACH 6.00 $1,640.00 $9,840.00 $2,800.00
70033.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10-
INCH WATER VALVE - EACH 1.00 $2,290.00 $2,290.00 $3,500.00
70040.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 
HYDRANT - EACH 5.00 $3,110.00 $15,550.00 $4,100.00
70070.0 - SELECT FILL - SAND FOR 
WATER - L.F. 2235.00 $0.01 $22.35 $1.00
70080.0 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO 
EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH 3.00 $1,410.00 $4,230.00 $2,200.00
70082.0 - CUT OFF EXISTING WATER 
MAIN - EACH 1.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $2,200.00
70091.0 - ABANDON HYDRANT - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $290.00
70101.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 
STYROFOAM  - L.F. 96.00 $12.00 $1,152.00 $23.50
70102.0 - LANDSCAPE RESTORATION 
FOR WATER MAIN - L.F. 220.00 $7.84 $1,724.80 $20.00
30131 - COLD WEATHER PROTECTION 
OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE 
(POLYETHYLENE) - L.F. 1346.00 $0.25 $336.50 $1.10
TOTALS 1,063,505.34$  1,255,313.70$  

PAGE 3 OF 3


