CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7224

Contract Name: Cross Oak Drive, Fortunate Place, Redan Drive & Silicon Prairie Parkway Assessment District - 2014

Contractor: R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Contract Value: $1,063,505.34

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this
contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

% $ Value of Check as applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Typeof Work | vulue | Contract | WBE | MBE | SBE | BVC Compliant | PreQ W;rkf"“e Total
rofile Approved
Payne & Dolan, Inc. Paving 479% |ssoo1s00 | O | O | O | Oy ON BNA | O O |
Bullet Transit Trucking 3.00% | $31,905.16 I:] Oy ON BNA D D D
?ngﬁ‘:gin Co. Tne. Concrete 850% |so043150 | [J | O | O | oy ON ONA | K O O
Iverson Construction, Landscaping & 3.12% | $33.132.32 D D D OY ON ®NA D D [:I
LLC Erosion Control ' e
O O | O |goroNoNa | O O |
O O | 0O |oroNnoNa | O ] O
0| O-pOjovovon O 0O O
Total:
Date Submitted: July 9, 2014 Signed: \
| WSS
FOR CITY USE ONLY

&~ Approved [0 Disapproved | Approved in Part

o .
/9.4 ] l % of contract is subcontracted

Date: 7 ///// ,5'/ Signed: | : f //‘?/Z:’ﬁ

/ obert F. Phillips, P.%Jity Engineer

Distribution; R.G. Huston Company, Inc. .
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division W’L Conp ) L e &/ ¢ -
Project Engineer/Manager S ANG)

Construction Inspector LG tho Yo

Construction Office File

Jw Sc/w,&‘/ﬁ Const.




SUBCONTRACTOR ADDRESS LIST

Payne and Dolan, Inc.
6295 Lacy Road
Fitchburg, WI 53593
(608) 845-8900

(608) 845-8884 Fax

Iverson Construction, LLC
3190 Cty Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527
(608) 839-1579

(608) 839-8608 Fax

JW Schultz Construction Company, Inc.
N2941 Banker Road

P.O. Box 159

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

(920) 568-8699

(920) 568-8819 Fax

Bullet Transit Company, Inc.
22 Manor Hill Circle
Madison, WI 53717

(608) 836-3838

(608) 836-3885 Fax




