K DEPT NUMBER

VENDOR: SHIP TO: LPO NO.{53 | [16479

604568 DATE: 12/11/2014

RG HUSTON CO INC , 604568 EXPENSE YEAR:|2014

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS:

1. Complete orders onty.

2. Submit all invoices in duplicate to: City of Madison Accounting Division, 210 ML King, Jr. Bivd, Rm. 406, Madison, W1
53703-3345; TEL: (608) 266-4671; FAX: (608) 267-8705

3. Show LPO number on all invoices, shipping papers, packing lists and correspendence.

COTTAGE GROVE Wi 53527 4. Tax Exempt No. ES 42916, The City of Madison is exempt from payment of Federal Excise Tax and State Sales Tax.
5. This sale is subject to the Conditions of Purchase printed on the reverse side or as attached or available at;
www.cityofmadison.com/finance/purchasing

- FOR CITY USE ONLY
DESCRIPTION QTY U/M UNIT TOTAL INV # INV DATE |BUDGET ACCT #

CONT. 7224, PMT #5 1.00 110281.29 110,281.29
(SEE ATTACHED)

0.00 0.00 O‘OOI

0.00 0.00 0.00§

0.00 0.00 0.004

0.00 0.00 0.00§

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00§

0.00 0.00 0.004

Shipping and Handling Charge: 0.00 CHECK APPLICABLE BOX:

FOB Destination:

FOB Destination Freight Prepay/Add:

TOTAL $

110,281.29

PRINT AUTHORIZED NAME:
CHECK INSTRUCTIONS:

l.ow Dollar Purchase (up to $5000)

Remittance Attached/Check Request

SIGNATURE & DATE:

Contract Number: 7224
S Vot N

= Il/&(// ¢

ROBERT F. PHILLIPS, CITY ENGINEER

A/P BATCH CHECK BATCH




62°182°0LL - 62°182°0LL
(¥Z'z56) - (bz'z56)
(L¥'sv9°L) - (2¥°Ss¥9°L)
00091 - 0009}
00°6LL°ZLL - 00°6LLCLL

1no aivd 39VYNIVLay 3SN3dX3
(LNIH¥ND) S "ON LNINAV

9C¢LLMES-00-G5v018-€L285-LOM3

9CLIMES-00-6€€018-G.285-10SH
9CLIMES-00-28€018-0L285-INLSH
9CLIMES-00-Y5€018-0.28G -€9SD
9ZLIMES-00-¥5€018-0628G -€GSD



. SAIIM OML AYIAT AISSTD0H 38 NVD SINFNWAYL TVILEVd
YOLIIJSNI/YIINIONT FHL O AILIINENS J8 TIVHS LS3INDIY ININAYE TINDIS © O 3LON

P

s

«Vlﬁ b«bww\

z LS
.rsmmwmﬂ 22V |

‘QORIAd STHL ONIENG 1D370%d NO A3M90M IvAL SYOLIVEINODENS/Y0IIVEINDS IHL JGIACYd T5v5d .
SN OC =T 0L

Af~SE- ~&  NOHS 'L53N03d INFWAYA STHL 503 GOEId INIL 3HL 3GINOYd 35VId

31va HOLOALdSNY

‘PBIILIS0 Junowe eyy Joy Juswihed o) pepils s 10358 qu00 us 600 pue

'SJUSLUNOOP JOBLUOD U UJIM 20URPI0osE L) pejejdon usaq sey justifed Joy uopeoydde s1y1 Ag
PBIBA0D Yiom 8L} ‘abpajmow Jay/siy Jo 1594 By o) Jeuy sellso Jojvadsu) peubisiepun sy
ANFNWAYL HO4 FLvDIdILH3ID S™HOLOZJISNI

31va "IN ANYJNGD NOLSNH D W ™oL
/

/ OVHINOD
pae-RE -] H

2

"anp mou S Tue <1104 B JeU) pue
‘SJUSLLINOOP 1OBIIUOD BY) UM SOUBPIOIOE Ut pajenditiod usaq sey juawied o} uofieaydde sjy; Aq

Pa18A0a Miom suy ebpajmotny teuysiy Jo iseq ay) o) jeu) SeHeD 10j0eau00 paubisiopun ey
LNIWAYC 04 NOLLYD[TddY SHOLOVHINGD

21ROV i ANA ININAYL LNFHEAD
$5'E09°588 'SINTNAYD SNOIATNA SSTT
- §

N E | ioLans
$Q Nuw mw = : FOYNIVLIIY 88T

- % i —_—
LB 7 977 0| g ‘AOVd WOHL IVLOL
AINOD ‘mzzammwm wz_ﬁmzaﬁ ALY AS Q3LdW0D 39 0L - g SIHINIIIEMN 1ON GO
G . JBquInp JusuiAed ) . ‘ vzl © lequinp joeau0n
YTOZ - LDIM1SIA INFINSSISSY Josfoid

RYAMNYVYd 3divad ZDUSE NV 3ATHA NVATY ‘30V1d ILVNNLYO4 "AING XVO SSOND

S 10 | obed dd¥S NHOr “1eBeuepy 15fory

NOISIAIG 2NIYIZNIDNI NOSIGYIA ..MQ ALID
ININAVA ¥O4 TUVDIAIINIT aNY NOLLYDTddY




STREETS ACCOUNT: CS53- 58250-810354-00-53W1726

STREETS STORM ACCOUNT: CS853- 58270-810354-00-53W1726

STORM ACCOUNT:ESTM-58270-810387-00-53W1726
SANITARY ACCOUNT: ES01-58275-810335-00-53W1726
WATER ACCOUNT: EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1726

R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.
CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND SILICON PRAIRIE PARKWAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7224

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

PAYMENT NO. 5 whkikkkik
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE ~ CONTRACT c.0. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
CS53- 58250-810354-00-53W1726
10701  TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM  $7,500.00 $7,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1,00 $7,500.00 1.00 $7,500.00 100.0%
10711 TYPE Il BARRICADE 2.00 EA $400.00 $800.00 0.00 $0.00 2,00 $800.00 2.00 $800.00 100.0%
10811 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $86,500.00 $86,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1,00  $86,500.00 1.00 $86,500.00 100.0%
20101  EXCAVATION GUT 11,558.00 cY $15.30 $176,837.40 2,294.41  $35,104.47 | 10,000.00 $153,000.00 | 12,294.41  $188,104.47 106.4%
20204 SELECTFILL 2,380.00 TON $5.00 $11,900.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
20219  BREAKER RUN 1,397.00 TON $11.60 $16,205.20 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
20221 TOPSOIL 9,630.00 sY $3.00 $28,890.00 4,369.52  $13,108.56 9,000.00  $27,000.00 | 13,369.52 $40,108.56 138.8%
20303  SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 69.00 LF $2.50 $172.50 18.50 $46.25 50.00 $125.00 68.50 $171.25 99.3%
20322 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 60.00 LF $9.00 $540.00 (20,00) {$180.00) 20.00 $180.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
20323 SE:‘(‘,‘EVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & 200.00 SF $2.60 $520.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
20701 TERRACE SEEDING 9,630.00 sy $0.77 $7,415.10 4,369.52 $3,364.53 9,000.00 $6,930.00 | 13,369.52 $10,294.53 138.8%
21061 E&ggf” MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 1,458.00 sY $1.53 $2,230.74 (167.51) ($256.29)|  1,000.00 $1,530.00 832.49 $1,273.71 57.1%
21062 $$§:§N MATTING, CLASS |, URBAN 8,172.00 SY $1.69 $13,810.68 5,537.03 $9,357.58 7,000.00  $11,830.00 | 12,537.03 $21,187.58 153.4%
30131 gg;‘é;‘;g;i’:&iﬂicno"‘ OF 1,346.00 LF $0.25 $336.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
30132 gg;zlz\ggc”sg;z%fﬁgg" OF 2,320.00 LF $0.25 $580.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
30201 TYPE'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER  2,900.00 LF $14.50 $42,050.00 0.00 $0.00 2,871.00  $41,629.50 | 2,871.00 $41,629.50 99.0%
30207 TYPE 'H' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 580.00 LF $16.25 $9,425.00 0.00 $0.00 574.00 $9,327.50 574.00 $9,327.50 99.0%
30301 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 9,900.00 SF $3.60 $35,640,00 1,079.00 $3,884.40 8,000.00  $28,800.00 | 9,079.00 $32,684.40 91.7%
30302 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 600.00 SF $4.00 $2,400.00 220.00 $880.00 500.00 $2,000.00 720.00 $2,880.00 120.0%

PAGE 2 OF 5




-CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC,
CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND SILICON PRAIRIE PARKWAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7224

PAYMENT NO. 5 Fhdkk Rk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE  CONTRACT C.0. | UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
(TEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS | APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
40101 ggxgiiﬁ)ﬁ%‘if“ﬁ BASECOURSE 5 647.00 TON $13.25 $35,072.75 0.00 $0.00 |  2,786.57  $36,524.55 | 2,756.57  $36,524.55|  104.1%
40102 SRUSHED ACGREGATE BASE COURSE  4,534.00 TON $14.40 $22,089.60 0.00 $0.00 |  1,92037  $27,653.33 | 1,920.37  $27,653.33 |  126.2%
40202 HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 850.00 TON $59.90 $50,915.00 786.97  $47,139.50 0.00 $0.00 | 786.97  $47,139.50 92.6%
90004 RENMOVE, SALVAGE AND REINSTALL 5.00 EA $270.00 $1,350.00 1.00 $270.00 400 $1,080.00 5.00 $1,350.00 | 100.0%
SUBTOTALS $553,180.47 $112,719.00 $442,409.88 $555,128.88 |  100.4%
CS53- 58270-810354-00-53W1726
20217  CLEAR STONE 286.00 TON $11.00 $3,146.00 0.00 $0.00 20.00 $220.00 20.00 $220.00 7.0%
21001 TROSION CONTROLINPLEMENTATION 4 g Ls. $1,350.00 $1,350.00 0.00 $0.00 100 $1,350.00 1.00 $1,350.00 | 100.0%
21002 EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION 10.00 EA $350.00 $3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
21013 STREET SWEEPING 1.00 LS. $415.00 $415.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $415.00 1.00 $415.00 | 100.0%
21014 CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH GHECK 7.00 EA $500.00 $3,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 14.3%
21015 ggg“S,lTRUCTION ENTRANCE STONE 2.00 EA $500.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 200  $1,000.00 2.00 $1,000.00 | 100.0%
21022 ;‘k&iiﬁf'ﬁ - PROVIDE, INSTALL & 500.00 LF $2.65 $1,325.00 0.00 $0.00 350.00 $927.50 | 350.00 $927.50 70.0%
21025 SI-T SOCK - PROVIDE, INSTALL & 60.00 LF $8.10 $486.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
MAINTAIN
21056 g“;g&;g%ﬁgf& TYPE D HYBRID - 24.00 EA $70.00 $1,680.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $560.00 8.00 $560.00 33.3%
21057 BT PROTECTION, TYPEDRYBRID - 4.9 EA $10.00 $480.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $40.00 4.00 $40.00 8.3%
21088 :;‘EL“%\';EOTECT'ON’ TYPE D HYBRID - 24.00 EA $20.00 $480.00 8.00 $160.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $160.00 33.3%
SUBTOTALS $17,362.00 $160.00 $5,012.50 $5,172.50 29.8%
EBTM-58270-810387-00-53W1726
50211  SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM 2,182.50 TF $0.01 $21.83 (47.00) $0.47)|  2,100.00 $21.00 | 2,053.00 $20.53 94.0%

PAGE30F 5



R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.
CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND SILICON PRAIRIE PARKWAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7224

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS”

PAYMENT NO. 5 dekkkkkkk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 14 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE ~ CONTRACT C.0. | UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERGENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
50413 18 INGH RGP STORM SEWER PIPE 2,182.50 LF $35.00 $76,387.50 (47.00)  ($1,645.00)]  2,100.00  §$73,500.00 | 2,063.00  $71,855.00 94.1%
50499 CONCRETE COLLAR 1.00 EA $630.00 $630.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
50723  3'X3' STORM SAS 13.00 EA $2,920.00 $37,960.00 0.00 $0.00 12,00 $35,040.00 1200 $35,040.00 92.3%
50724  4'X4' STORM SAS 4.00 EA $4,000.00 $16,000.00 0.00 $0.00 400  $16,000.00 400 $16,000.00 |  100.0%
90030 STORM CONTROL 1.00 Ls $300.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $300.00 1.00 $300.00 | 100.0%
SUBTOTALS $131,299.33 ($1,645.47) $124,861,00 $123,215.53 93.8%
ES01-58275-810335-00-53W1726
50212 g:\%VEEC}J BACKFILL FOR SANITARY 2,239.00 TF $0.01 $22.39 (224.00) (52.24)  2,200.00 $22.00 | 1,876.00 $19.76 88.3%
50301 gg;c;i‘;?s‘;”&’;m SEWER PIPE 1,719.00 LF. $40.00 $68,760.00 (110.00)  ($4,400.00)]  1,650.00  $66,000.00 | 1,540.00  $61,600.00 89.6%
50352 GSI';};CZ'L?A’:ETSADRJ 3S5EWER LATERAL 400.00 LF. $40.00 $16,000.00 136.00  $5,440.00 300.00  $12,000.00 |  436.00  $17,440.00 |  109.0%
50390 SEWER ELEGTRONIC MARKERS 12.00 EA $45.00 $540.00 5.00 $225.00 12.00 $540.00 17.00 $765.00 | 141.7%
50701  4' DIA. SANITARY SAS 9.00 EA $2,300.00 $20,700.00 0.00 $0.00 9.00  $20,700.00 9.00  $20,700.00 |  100.0%
50771  INTERNAL CHIMNEY SEAL 2.00 EA $365.00 $730.00 (1.00) ($365.00) 2.00 $730.00 1.00 $365.00 50.0%
50791 SANITARY SEWER TAP 2.00 EA $925.00 $1,850.00 (2.00)  ($1,850.00) 200  $1,850.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
50801  UTILITY LINE OPENING 4.00 EA $450.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 400  $1,800.00 4.00 $1,800.00 |  100.0%
SUBTOTALS $110,402.39 ($952.24) $103,642.00 $102,689.76 93.0%
EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1726
10703 ITNR;\TTS :ﬁgg ROL FOR WATER MAIN 1.00 LUMP SUM  $877.00 $677.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $877.00 1.00 $877.00 | 100.0%
10913 mg'?:ﬁﬂ'lg'; FOR WATER MAIN 1.00 LUMP SUM  $54,000.00 $54,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00  $54,000.00 100 $54,000.00 |  100.0%
70002 iluTﬁnNr\}Zg AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & 475.00 LF. $70.00 $33,250.00 0.00 $0.00 445.00  $31,150.00 | 44500  $31,150.00 93.7%

PAGE 4 0OF 5




CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.
CROSS OAK DRIVE, FORTUNATE PLACE, REDAN DRIVE AND SILICON PRAIRIE PARKWAY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7224

PAYMENT NO. 5 Kbk ke ke
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 1 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE  CONTRACT c.o. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL.  EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION { UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
70003 iﬁiﬁ\g’; AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & 1,400.00 L.F. $60.00 $84,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1,266.50  $75,990.00 | 1,266.50 $75,990.00 90.5%
70004 ,fllﬁmz'; AND INSTALL 10 INCH PIPE & 10.00 L.F. $125.00 $1,250.00 0.00 $0.00 11.00 $1,375.00 11.00 $1,375.00 110.0%
70005 i}mf;i AND INSTALL1ZINCHPIPE & 454 o9 L.F. $80.00 $28,000.00 0.00 $0.00 334.00  $26,720.00 334.00 $26,720.00 95.4%
70031 CXESI'ESH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER 11.00 EACH $1,225.00 $13,475.00 0.00 $0.00 10.00  $12,250.00 10.00 $12,250.00 90.9%
70032 \F/X'E\'jés” AND INSTALL 8-INCH WATER 6.00 EACH $1,640.00 $9,840.00 0.00 $0.00 9.00  $14,760.00 9.00 $14,760.00 150.0%
FURNISH AND INSTALL 10-INCH .
70033 e VALVE 1.00 EACH $2,290.00 $2,290.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,290.00 1.00 $2,290.00 100.0%
70040  FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT 5.00 EACH $3,110.00 $15,550.00 0.00 $0.00 400  $12,440.00 4.00 $12,440.00 80.0%
70070  SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER 2,235.00 L.F. $0.01 $22.35 0.00 $0.00 180.00 $1.80 180.00 $1.80 8.1%
CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING o
70080 o SYSTEM 3.00 EACH $1,410.00 $4,230.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $2,820.00 2.00 $2,820.00 66.7%
70082 CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN 1.00 EACH $1,100.00 $1,100.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,100.00 1.00 $1,100.00 100.0%
70091  ABANDON HYDRANT 1,00 EACH $500.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $500.00 1.00 $500.00 100.0%
70101 FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM 96.00 L.F. $12.00 $1,152.00 0.00 $0.00 16.00 $192.00 16.00 $192.00 16.7%
LANDSCAPE RESTORATION FOR .
70102 MAIN 220.00 L.F. $7.84 $1,724.80 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
SUBTOTALS $251,261.15 $0.00 $236,465.80 $236,465.80 94.1%
CONTRACT TOTALS $1,063,505.34 $110,281.29 $912,391.18 $1,022,672.47 96.2%

PAGE 5 OF 5




